
Corrigendum 
 

Tender document for Procurement of Cavitron Ultrasonic Surgical Aspirator 
(CUSA) for General Surgery AIIMS Rishikesh 

 
Tender Enquiry NO: 24/GenSurg/Cusa/560/2020-Rish(Admn) 

    
 Dated: 06/05/2020 

 
Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 18.05.2020. 
 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date 

& Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No. 24/GenSurg/Cusa/560/2020-
Rish(Admn) 
 
Tender document for Procurement of Cavitron 
Ultrasonic Surgical Aspirator (CUSA) for General 
Surgery AIIMS Rishikesh 

 
 
18.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
19.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
 

  



Corrigendum 
 

Tender for Food Plaza 
 

Tender Enquiry No. 24/RT/Food Plaza/548/2020-Rish(Admn) 
 

    Dated: 05/05/2020 
 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 18.05.2020. 
 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date 

& Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No.  
24/RT/Food Plaza/548/2020-Rish(Admn) 
 
Tender for Food Plaza 

 
 
18.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
19.04.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
  



 

Corrigendum 
 

Tender for Portable Ultrasound 
 

Tender Enquiry No. 24/Ultraso/Pulm/558/2020-Rish(Admn) 
 

Dated: 15/04/2020 
 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 27.04.2020. 

 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date & 

Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No. 
24/Ultraso/Pulm/558/2020-
Rish(Admn) 
Tender for Portable 
Ultrasound 

 
 
27.04.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
28.04.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 

 
  



Corrigendum 
 

Tender for Homeopathic Medicines 
Tender Enquiry NO: 24/RC/Homeopathy/Ayush/568/2020-RISH (ADMN) 

 
    Dated: 04/05/2020 

 
Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 18.05.2020. 
 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date 

& Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No. 
24/RC/Homeopathy/Ayush/568/2020-RISH 
(ADMN) 
Tender for Homeopathic Medicines 

 
 
18.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
19.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
  



Corrigendum 
 

Tender for Multipara Monitor with Invasive Monitoring 
Tender Enquiry NO: 24/RC/Multi Para/563/2020-RISH (ADMN) 

 
    Dated: 04/05/2020 

 
Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 18.05.2020. 
 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date 

& Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No. 24/RC/Multi Para/563/2020-
RISH (ADMN) 
Tender for Multipara Monitor with 
Invasive Monitoring 

 
 
18.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
19.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 



Corrigendum 
 

Tender for Transcutaneous Oxygen Measuring System 
 

Tender Enquiry No. 24/OMS/Burns and Plastic Surgery /567/2020-RISH (ADMN) 
   
  Dated: 28/03/2020 

 
Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 18.05.2020. 

 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date & 

Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No. 24/OMS/Burns and 
Plastic Surgery /567/2020-RISH 
(ADMN) 
Tender for Transcutaneous Oxygen 
Measuring System 

 
 
18.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
19.05.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Corrigendum 
 

Tender for CO2 Laser 
 

Tender Enquiry No. 24/RT/Co2 Laser/B&P/224(ii)/2020-RISH (ADMN) 
 

    Dated: 15/04/2020 
 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 27.04.2020. 
 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date & 

Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No. 24/RT/Co2 
Laser/B&P/224(ii)/2020-RISH 
(ADMN) 
Tender for Co2 Laser 

 
 
27.04.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
28.04.2020 
 
03:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Corrigendum 
Tender for ECMO 

Tender Enquiry No.: 24/ECMO/CTVS/550/2020-Rish(Admin)   
 

Dated: 21/04/2020 
 
Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is 
hereby extended till 11.05.2020. 
 
Tender NO. and Name The Revised date & 

Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tender No.  
24/ECMO/CTVS/550/2020-
Rish(Admin) 
Tender for NO ECMO 

 
 
11.05.2020 
03:00 PM 

 
 
12.05.2020 
03:00 PM 

 
 


