<u>Corrigendum</u>

Tender document for Procurement of Cavitron Ultrasonic Surgical Aspirator (CUSA) for General Surgery AIIMS Rishikesh

Tender Enquiry NO: 24/GenSurg/Cusa/560/2020-Rish(Admn)

Dated: 06/05/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/GenSurg/Cusa/560/2020- Rish(Admn)		
Tender document for Procurement of Cavitron	18.05.2020	19.05.2020
Ultrasonic Surgical Aspirator (CUSA) for General Surgery AIIMS Rishikesh	03:00 PM	03:00 PM

Tender for Food Plaza

Tender Enquiry No. 24/RT/Food Plaza/548/2020-Rish(Admn)

Dated: 05/05/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/RT/Food Plaza/548/2020-Rish(Admn) Tender for Food Plaza	18.05.2020 03:00 PM	19.04.2020 03:00 PM

Tender for Portable Ultrasound

Tender Enquiry No. 24/Ultraso/Pulm/558/2020-Rish(Admn)

Dated: 15/04/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/Ultraso/Pulm/558/2020- Rish(Admn) Tender for Portable Ultrasound	27.04.2020 03:00 PM	28.04.2020 03:00 PM

Tender for Homeopathic Medicines Tender Enquiry NO: 24/RC/Homeopathy/Ayush/568/2020-RISH (ADMN)

Dated: 04/05/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/RC/Homeopathy/Ayush/568/2020-RISH (ADMN) Tender for Homeopathic Medicines	18.05.2020 03:00 PM	19.05.2020 03:00 PM

Tender for Multipara Monitor with Invasive Monitoring Tender Enquiry NO: 24/RC/Multi Para/563/2020-RISH (ADMN)

Dated: 04/05/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/RC/Multi Para/563/2020- RISH (ADMN) Tender for Multipara Monitor with Invasive Monitoring	18.05.2020 03:00 PM	19.05.2020 03:00 PM

Tender for Transcutaneous Oxygen Measuring System

Tender Enquiry No. 24/OMS/Burns and Plastic Surgery /567/2020-RISH (ADMN)

Dated: 28/03/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/OMS/Burns and Plastic Surgery /567/2020-RISH (ADMN) Tender for Transcutaneous Oxygen Measuring System	18.05.2020 03:00 PM	19.05.2020 03:00 PM

Tender for CO2 Laser

Tender Enquiry No. 24/RT/Co2 Laser/B&P/224(ii)/2020-RISH (ADMN)

Dated: 15/04/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/RT/Co2 Laser/B&P/224(ii)/2020-RISH (ADMN) Tender for Co2 Laser	will be 27.04.2020 03:00 PM	28.04.2020 03:00 PM

Tender for ECMO Tender Enquiry No.: 24/ECMO/CTVS/550/2020-Rish(Admin)

Dated: 21/04/2020

Tender NO. and Name	The Revised date & Time for closing of tender will be	Date & time for opening of technical bid.
Tender No. 24/ECMO/CTVS/550/2020- Rish(Admin) Tender for NO ECMO	11.05.2020 03:00 PM	12.05.2020 03:00 PM